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TITLE

Abstract

Principal Investigator

	Name:

	

	Organization:

	

	Telephone: 

	

	E-mail: 

	


Technical Content

Technology Objectives – Products and Milestones
	Statement of Objective
	Initial TRL
	Final TRL

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Justification & Benefits – What future missions, opportunities will be enabled?

Approach & Schedule

Future Plans – post 1 year IRAD – for funding this effort?

Budget

Funding

	FY04 
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Note: Funds in thousands of dollars.

Other Funding (Source and Amount)

Manpower

	Category
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS(

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Note: Funds in thousands of dollars.
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